FREIRE

CHARTER WILMINGTON

Plan B - BUS STOPS AND TIMES 2024-2025

*Please arrive 10 minutes prior and allow at least 10 Bus 1: text @wilmbus1 to the number 81010
minutes after the scheduled pick-up time. Bus 2: text @wilmbus2 to the number 81010
Bus 3: text @wilmbus3 to the number 81010
Bus 4: text @wilmbus4 to the number 81010
Bus 5: text @wilmbus5 to the number 81010
Bus 6: text @wilmbus6 to the number 81010

*Every effort will be made to alert families using the
notification system if there is a significant delay. It is
important for students and parents to sign up to be

able to receive communication regarding timing and

schedule changes.
& You can also choose to download the Remind app on a

mobile device and “join a class” by using the same
@wilmbus# code listed above.

BUS #1
Morning Dismissal
Pick Up Drop Off Bus Stop Location
6:51 3:58 Melrose Drive & Fairway Rd ( behind Red Mill Square)
6:53 3:53 Kirkwood Hwy @ OP Rose Circle (DART Bus Stop)
6:54 3:47 YMCA of Newark at Capitol Trail (Crosswalk)
6:58 3:41 First Citizens Community Bank (4900 Kirkwood Hwy)
7:02 3:35 Prices Corner @ Staples
7:06 - Kirkwood hwy @ Central Ave (DART Bus Stop)
- 3:33 Kirkwood hwy @ BJ’s Store (DART Bus Stop)
7:08 - Kirkwood hwy & OP Sanders Rd ( Big clock Bus Stop)
-- 3:31 Kirkwood hwy & Spruce Ave ( M&T Dart Bus Stop)

201 W. 14 Street | Wilmington, DE 19801 | FreireWilmington.org



7:12 3:24 Fraim Boys and Girls Club @ the catwalk

7:14 -- Lancaster Ave @ Fast Beauty

- 3:19 Union St @ Auto Center w 9th st & Union St.(Dart Bus Stop)
7:19 -- Lancaster Ave & Broom St (DART Bus Stop)

- 3:15 W 2nd St & N Broom St (DART Bus Stop)
7:25 3:10 Freire Charter School (12" and Market)

BUS #2

Morning Dismissal

Pick Up Drop Off Bus Stop Location
6:29 4:05 Fox Run Shopping Center @Saladworks
6:32 3:53 Reybold Group E Scotland Dr Entrance (St. Andrews)
6:36 3:53 Boys & Girls Club RT40
6:40 3:50 Auckland Dr & Bushwick Dr
6:45 3:45 American Signature Furniture
6:50 3:40 Taylor Dr @ Smalley Dam Road (Dart bus Stop #54)
6:51 3:37 Rivers End Dr & Smalley Dam Rd (Dart Bus Stop)
6:53 3:35 Providence Dr & Rivers End Rd (Dart Bus Stop)
7:15 3:15 Freire Charter School (12th and Market)

BUS #3

Morning Dismissal

Pick Up Drop Off Bus Stop Location
6:25 4:20 WSFS Bank (University Plaza)
6:32 4:16 Amore Pizza (Old Baltimore Pike)
6:38 4:10 Iron Hill Apartments (Pool/Mailbox Area)
6:46 - Newark Park & Ride Christiana Parkway & S.College ave

4:02 Old Chestnut Hill Rd & Glyn Dr

6:52 3:56 Chestnut Hill Plaza @ Wendy’s
6:57 3:49 Chestnut Hill Rd @ Op Augusta Dr (Dart Bus stop)




7:13 3:34 Maryland Ave @ Cosmos Diner

7:17 3:29 Maryland Ave & Alban Dr

7:18 3:28 Maryland Ave & 9th Ave

7:22 3:24 Maryland Ave & Beech St (Dart bus stop)

7:25 3:10 Freire Charter School (12" and Market)

BUS #4
Morning Dismissal
Pick Up Drop Off Bus Stop Location

6:25 4:30 Peachtree Rd & Plumtree Lane

6:27 4:28 Boston Market (3603 Philadelphia Pike)

6:30 4:26 Philadelphia Pike & Stockdale Ave (Dart bus stop)

6:35 4.21 Claire’s Fashion on Philadelphia Pike

6:42 4:14 Governor Printz Blvd & Rysing Dr @ 711 Corner

6:47 -- Northeast Blvd @ 16™ St (DART Bus Stop, Liberty Gas Station)

-- 4:06 Northeast Blvd @ Heald St (DART Bus Stop)
- 3:20 S Heald St. & OP Apple St. (BP gas station/Dart bus stop)

6:54 3:30 New Castle Ave & OP Terminal Ave (Dart Bus Stop) (In front of house
@4140 New Castle Ave)

6:56 3:35 Ryan Ave @ New Castle ave

7:02 3:37 Rose Hill Community Center (Boys & Girls Club)19 Lambson Ln, New
Castle, DE 19720

7:07 3:41 BOWLERAMA OF NEW CASTLE 3031 NEW CASTLE AVE, NEW CASTLE, DE
19720

7:12 3:46 IGA SUPER G MARKET (2044 NEW CASTLE AVE)

7:15 3:53 Affordable Heating (1700 Wilmington Rd)

7:20 4:00 MEMORIAL DR @ KARLYN DR S

7:29 3:10 Freire Charter School (12™" and Market)

BUS #5



Morning Dismissal

Pick Up Drop Off Bus Stop Location
6:36 3:49 Community Plaza @ Rita’s Water Ice
6:39 3:46 Wilton Blvd & Aston Lane
6:44 3:41 Wilton Blvd & Candlewick Ct
6:47 3:38 Beaver Brook Plaza @ Food Lion
6:56 3:29 The Dog House (1200 N Dupont Hwy)
7:15 3:10 Freire Charter School (12" and Market)

*Bus stops and times listed above are subject to change.UPDATED: 8/19/24



